
NAME NAT FMN TEAM BIKE P R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 11 ZOLTAN ORDOG ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI HUSQV 288 25 25 25 25 18 25 25 20 25 25 25 25

2 98 ENIS BAYRAMOV BUL BMF DAMASCENA ALBA - ASC KTM 179 11 11 18 18 12 14 14 14 18 14 15 20

3 7 MIROSLAV DIMITROV BUL BMF MARICA RACING TEAM KTM 166 22 22 18 16 22 22 22 22

4 15 JIVKO IVANOV BUL BMF PANCHO RACING TEAM KTM 162 22 22 14 16 16 15 3 18 20 16

5 96 DANI TSANKOV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING YAMAHA 129 9 10 16 16 2 0 9 9 16 15 12 15

6 22 IOAN CHIUJDEA ROU FRM C.S.M. BUCURESTI KTM 125 12 12 20 20 12 11 11 9 13 5

7 5 DINO LONCAR CRO HMS MSD ZABOK KAWASAKI 120 15 18 22 18 22 25

8 88 SIMUN IVANDIC CRO HMS MCK KIA BOZIC KTM 110 16 20 16 20 20 18

9 27 OFIR CASEI TZEMACH ISR MEMSI ISRAELI MX CLUB HUSQV 109 20 14 25 13 15 22

10 93 RADOSLAV RUSEV BUL BMF EXTREEM RACING RUSE KTM 98 13 15 10 10 14 16 11 9

11 18 NIKOLA DOSEV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT KTM 93 8 8 15 14 8 4 7 10 9 10 0 0

12 87 VENCISLAV TOSHEV BUL BMF JRC MOTORSPORT KTM 92 9 9 10 8 12 12 18 14

13 51 MARTIN ZAMFIROV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING KAWASAKI 74 20 20 16 18

14 222 MAYA COJANU ROU FRM STEAUA BUCURESTI KTM 71 12 13 3 6 4 3 7 4 9 10

15 25 MARTIN LALEV BUL BMF MOTORACING VARNA KTM 67 13 15 13 8 14 4

16 32 MARTIN ANGELOV BUL BMF MOTO SPORT SLIVEN KTM 66 11 11 10 11 10 13

17 188 FERENC ORLOV HUN MAMS STEEL FIRE TEAM KTM 53 15 12 13 13

18 23 TIHOMIR JORDANOV BUL BMF MSC DEVNYA MARCIANOPOL KTM 48 15 13 8 12

19 26 ADAM HORVATH HUN MAMS KANIZSA MOTOCROSS MS KTM 42 20 22

20 6 ALEXANDER TASEV BUL BMF ALEXANDER MOTORSPORT YAMAHA 36 6 7 4 3 2 1 6 7

21 101 DEYAN KURTEV BUL BMF DIANA RACING KAWASAKI 35 5 5 1 6 7 11

22 2 ILIA MASOV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT HUSQV 34 5 8 2 2 4 2 5 6

23 194 FOTAKIS SOTIRIOS GRE AMOTOE ARES KTM 31 18 13

24 144 NICHITA NOVODARSCHI MOL FMRM EXTREEM KTM 30 14 16 0 0

25 141 DIMITRIS GANOTIS GRE AMOTOE A.S.M.M. KTM 28 13 15

26 64 BORIS IVANOV BUL BMF MSC DEVNYA MARCIANOPOL KTM 26 7 8 6 5

27 37 LUKA JANKOVIC SRB AMSS CACAK AMSK KTM 23 11 12

28 88 MARIA GRIGORAS ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 23 11 12
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29 94 VLAD URLUESCU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 20 9 11

30 32 VICTOR RUSU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 19 14 5

31 139 IANNIS KALOGIANIDIS GRE AMOTOE A.M.O. EOPDAIAS KTM 19 10 9

32 112 LUCA SUIAGA ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 17 7 10

33 28 ALBERT MOVILEANU ROU FRM STEAUA BUCURESTI KTM 17 8 9

34 658 DAVID CHIVU ROU FRM MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ KTM 16 10 6

35 111 ILIA DIMITROV BUL BMF MARICA RACING TEAM KTM 16 5 3 0 8

36 21 PAVEL DONEVSKI BUL BMF SMC TROYAN MOTORSPORT 01 KTM 15 8 7 0 0

37 114 RELJA KUZMAN SRB AMSS ERE KTM 15 8 7

38 118 IOAKIVOS PAPADOPOULOS GRE AMOTOE MO.S.P. KAWASAKI 14 7 7

39 4 IVAYLO STANDJIKOV BUL BMF MARICA RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 13 6 7

40 24 ALEKSA MILOSAVLJEVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJIC TEAM KTM 12 6 6

41 65 DANILO CRNJANSKI SRB AMSS BAP R.T. KTM 9 5 4

42 33 FILIP RAJEVIC SRB AMSS CACAK AMSK KTM 8 3 5

43 82 ANTON GRIGOROV BUL BMF DIANA RACING KAWASAKI 3 0 3

44 1 PETAR MITROVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJIC TEAM KAWASAKI 1 1 0
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NAME NAT FMN TEAM BIKE P R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 49 MARIOS KANAKIS GRE AMOTOE LE.MO.TE KTM 272 25 25 22 22 22 20 20 22 25 25 22 22

2 17 MARIUS POPOVICI ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 236 22 22 25 25 25 25 22 20 25 25

3 24 HRISTIAN GEORGIEV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT KTM 196 15 16 18 20 16 16 16 18 7 18 18 18

4 31 VIKTOR BORISLAVOV BUL BMF MOTOSPORT VARNA KTM 166 11 14 16 16 12 15 20 22 20 20

5 73 AIDA COJANU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 155 12 12 15 14 13 13 15 15 12 6 15 13

6 61 STANISLAV GOSHEV BUL BMF EFCO RACING KAZANLAK KTM 138 10 11 14 13 11 10 13 6 11 11 14 14

7 6 PATRIC UJCIC CRO HMS MCK KVARNER KTM 118 20 18 20 22 18 20

8 9 LUKA KUNIC CRO HMS MSD ZABOK YAMAHA 112 18 20 18 18 22 16

9 4 RADOSTIN MIHAYLOV BUL BMF NESSEBAR MOTO SUZUKI 88 20 18 0 0 18 16 16 0

10 27 JIVKO BOGDANOV BUL BMF MSC MX MOTO KTM 87 15 14 15 15 12 16

11 23 DENISLAV MOMCHEV BUL BMF ENDURO CLUB SEVTOPOLIS KTM 78 14 12 16 14 13 9

12 10 BURGAHAN BAYRAKTAR TUR TMF BAMOS KTM 76 7 8 13 12 8 9 7 12

13 199 STAVROS VAGELAKAKIS GRE AMOTOE LESIX FILON 4X4 EVROY KTM 67 13 15 10 10 11 8

14 21 BENCE PERGEL HUN MAMS KTM 50 25 25

15 12 ELLINAS ARISTODIMOS CYP CyMF KAWASAKI 50 13 13 9 15

16 122 MIHAIL GOLOVICICHIN MOL FMRM EXTREEM KTM 36 14 13 9 0

17 35 LAZAR JANKOVIC SRB AMSS CACAK AMSK KTM 28 14 14

18 11 GABRIEL NEDYALKOV BUL BMF MSC ETROPOLE KTM 28 10 0 9 9 0 0

19 33 TERVEL ZAMFIROV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING KTM 26 14 12 0 0

20 42 VUK DRMANAC SRB AMSS GTC RACING KTM 24 11 13

21 28 MILAN VUKAJOVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJIC TEAM KTM 24 12 12

22 77 DENNIS HABEANU ROU FRM FLACARA MORENI KAWASAKI 23 12 11

23 299 ATHANASIOS DENOGLIDIS GRE AMOTOE KTM 21 10 11

24 444 DAVID STEVANCEVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJIC TEAM KTM 21 10 11

25 163 MIHAI DINE ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 21 11 10

26 12 DIMITAR SHIMOV BUL BMF MSC KALABAK 1969 KAWASAKI 19 8 11
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27 15 FEDA KUZMAN SRB AMSS ERE KTM 19 9 10

28 411 SEBASTIAN RIZESCU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 19 10 9

29 22 DESPINA MANDANI GRE AMOTOE KTM 19 9 10

30 16 IVAYLO STANDJIKOV BUL BMF MARICA RACING TEAM KTM 18 8 10

31 221 DAN VOICULESCU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 17 9 8

32 41 DAVID STANOJEVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJIC TEAM KTM 17 8 9

33 93 NIKOLAOS KOSIAVELOS GRE AMOTOE O.D.M.A. ATHINON KTM 16 16 0

34 7 KRISTIAN TOLEV BUL BMF MSC KALABAK 1969 KTM 16 8 8

35 23 EROSS KOPPANY ROU FRM STEAUA BUCURESTI KTM 15 0 15

36 12 VELJKO KRSMANOVIC SRB AMSS ERE KAWASAKI 15 7 8

37 111 VASILE VOICULESCU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 15 8 7

38 30 GEORGI ILIEV BUL BMF MSC KALABAK 1969 KTM 13 6 7

39 37 ZARKO DEBELJACKI SRB AMSS SAGHMEISTER TEAM KTM 13 6 7

40 36 BRANISLAV RAMIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJIC TEAM KAWASAKI 10 5 5
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NAME NAT FMN TEAM BIKE P R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 11 STANISLAV TSEKLEOV BUL BMF AIT RACING TEAM KTM 291 25 25 20 20 18 18 25 22 20 22 18 18 20 20

2 36 ALEX DIMITROV BUL BMF MOTOSPORT VARNA KTM 225 25 25 20 22 25 20 22 22 22 22

3 64 NIKOLAY MALINOV BUL BMF MOTOSPORT VARNA KTM 220 20 20 22 22 22 20 22 25 22 25

4 194 ARTHUR TATARU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 198 11 12 13 16 15 16 20 20 12 14 12 12 12 13

5 26 HAKAN HALMI BUL BMF MSC SEVLIEVO KTM 150 25 25 25 25 25 25

6 39 KRISTIAN IVANOV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT KTM 137 18 18 18 18 16 16 18 15

7 46 RADOSLAV ZOKOV BUL BMF AIT RACING TEAM KTM 132 0 0 15 14 11 11 18 16 13 0 13 14 7 0

8 92 VIKTOR NEYCHEV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING YAMAHA 114 16 15 16 7 15 15 14 16

9 17 DIMITAR DIMITROV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING YAMAHA 106 14 13 9 10 11 13 9 9 8 10

10 22 DIMITAR GROZDANOV BUL BMF MX TEAM SIMITLI KTM 88 13 16 18 18 15 8

11 13 VIKTOR KASABOV BUL BMF LEVSKI MX GROUP HONDA 75 13 14 10 13 11 14

12 110 HRISTIAN DAKOV BUL BMF MSC ETROPOLE HUSQVARNA 75 12 13 14 11 13 12

13 33 JULIAN GEORGIEV BUL BMF NESSEBAR MOTO KTM 74 20 20 16 18

14 79 SLAVOMIR IVANOV BUL BMF SIX SPORTS KTM 68 14 12 11 10 10 11

15 44 ANDREI POPONUT ROU FRM MOTOBIKESHOP TIMISOARA HONDA 67 10 9 0 0 10 4 8 8 9 9

16 151 HRISTIAN STANKOVIC MKD MFMa ENDURO VODNO SKOPIJE HONDA 59 14 14 15 16

17 8 MILIC ZIMONIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJLIC TEAM KTM 53 9 10 16 18

18 174 TEO VIDAK BIH MSBIH ECK TEAM KAWASAKI 49 15 15 9 10

19 59 ALBERTO VIDEVSKI MKD MFMa NIGHT WOLVES HONDA 47 8 8 10 10 6 5

20 192 ANTONIOS SAGMALIS GRE AMOTOE LE.MO.TE KTM 44 22 22

21 730 IASMINA STAN ROU FRM C.S.M. BUCURESTI KTM 37 11 11 7 8

22 332 HORIA STREJUT ROU FRM JITSU ZARNESTI KTM 31 16 15

23 111 AGGELOS VOGIATZIS GRE AMOTOE M.O.S. KTM 30 15 15

24 124 NIKOLAE TIMUS MOL FMRM CSCA KTM 29 16 13

25 100 JANKO RAJLIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJLIC TEAM KTM 29 14 15

26 110 STEFANIA BANCILA ROU BMF TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 24 12 12
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27 373 STILIANOS SKORDAS GRE AMOTOE O.D.M.A. ATHINON KTM 23 12 11

28 148 VOJSLAV CRNJANSKI SRB AMSS KTM 22 10 12

29 184 FILIP VELSMIT SRB AMSS MCF MK KTM 19 8 11

30 144 TAMAS MATRONOSI SRB AMSS 024MX HONDA 19 9 10

31 18 IOANA FIERARU ROU FRM JITSU ZARNESTI KAWASAKI 18 9 9

32 9 SVETLIN DASKALOV BUL BMF SIX SPORTS KAWASAKI 17 8 9 0 0

33 3 STRAHINJA KALAMKOVIC SRB AMSS ERE YAMAHA 15 6 9

34 23 MARIYAN MARINOV BUL BMF DAMASCENA ALBA ASC KTM 12 5 7

35 117 KRISTIAN MANCHEV BUL BMF MSC KALABAK 1969 HONDA 10 4 6

36 210 AARON MACCAY GBR BMF PANRACING SOFIA HONDA 0 0 0
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NAME NAT FMN TEAM BIKE P R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 97 MICHAEL IVANOV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT KTM 350 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

2 11 STANISLAV TSEKLEOV BUL BMF AIT RACING TEAM KTM 248 16 16 18 18 16 16 22 20 18 20 16 16 18 18

3 36 ALEX DIMITROV BUL BMF MOTOSPORT VARNA KTM 202 22 22 18 20 22 18 20 20 20 20

4 64 NIKOLAY MALINOV BUL BMF MOTOSPORT VARNA KTM 190 14 14 20 20 20 18 20 22 20 22

5 194 ARTHUR TATARU ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 144 1 3 9 12 13 13 18 16 11 11 8 9 9 11

6 26 HAKAN HALMI BUL BMF MSC SEVLIEVO KTM 132 22 22 22 22 22 22

7 39 KRISTIAN IVANOV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT KTM 115 11 12 16 16 15 15 16 14

8 377 LJUBOMIR VASEV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT YAMAHA 98 18 18 16 16 15 15

9 92 VIKTOR NEYCHEV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING YAMAHA 97 14 12 15 2 14 14 11 15

10 46 RADOSLAV ZOKOV BUL BMF AIT RACING TEAM KTM 96 0 0 11 10 8 7 12 10 12 0 11 12 3 0

11 33 JULIAN GEORGIEV BUL BMF NESSEBAR MOTO KTM 70 18 18 14 16

12 17 DIMITAR DIMITROV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING YAMAHA 68 10 9 6 6 9 9 4 4 4 7

13 22 DIMITAR GROZDANOV BUL BMF MX TEAM SIMITLI KTM 60 4 9 15 15 13 4

14 82 PETRU JOSIF ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 59 10 14 10 10 7 8

15 110 HRISTIAN DAKOV BUL BMF MSC ETROPOLE HUSQV 59 9 9 13 8 10 10

16 13 VIKTOR KASABOV BUL BMF LEVSKI MX GROUP HONDA 59 11 11 6 11 8 12

17 71 NENAD PETROVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJLIC TEAM HONDA 51 15 18 4 14

18 174 ALIN GRADINARU ROU FRM C.S.M. BUCIRESTI YAMAHA 48 6 5 14 13 0 10 16 15

19 79 SLAVOMIR IVANOV BUL BMF SIX SPORTS KTM 47 12 8 7 5 6 9

20 161 NIKOLAOS LIRIOU GRE AMOTOE IKAROS RODOU KTM 44 22 22

21 151 HRISTIAN STANKOVIC MKD MFMa ENDURO VODNO SKOPIJE HONDA 42 7 6 14 15

22 21 ALEX GEORGANTAS GRE AMOTOE M.A.O.K. HUSQV 40 20 20

23 59 MUSTAFA CETIN TUR TMF YAMAHA 40 9 6 12 13

24 121 GEOGIOU CHRYSANTHOS CYP CyMF KTM 38 5 13 15 5

25 529 VUKASIN JABLANOVIC SRB AMSS GTC RACING YAMAHA 36 13 13 0 10

26 192 ANTONIOS SAGMALIS GRE AMOTOE LE.MO.TE KTM 30 15 15
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27 49 ROK KRAJC BIH MSBIH AMK KRESEVO SUZUKI 28 14 14

28 210 VIRGIL CORBEA ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 27 13 14

29 175 TEO VIDAK BIH MSBIH ECK TEAM KAWASAKI 27 9 9 5 4

30 89 SOTIRIS PAPAS GRE AMOTOE LE.MOTO MECHANIDAS HONDA 26 13 13

31 100 JANKO RAJLIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJLIC TEAM KTM 25 13 12

32 44 ANDREI POPONUT ROU FRM MOTOBIKESHOP TIMISOARA HONDA 24 0 0 0 0 7 0 3 3 5 6

33 91 NEMANJA VEMIC SRB AMSS HONDA 23 10 13

34 332 HORIA STREJUT ROU FRM JITSU ZARNESTI KTM 23 12 11

35 115 CHRISTOS TOMARAS GRE AMOTOE P.A.LE.MOT KTM 23 12 11

36 711 ALJAZ ZNIDERCIC SLO AMZS AMD BREZICE SUZUKI 23 11 12

37 8 MILIC ZIMONIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJLIC TEAM KTM 22 0 1 10 11 0 0

38 125 STATIS FISEKIS GRE AMOTOE OFM GIANINITSON KAWASAKI 20 10 10

39 730 IASMINA STAN ROU FRM C.S.M. BUCURESTI KTM 20 6 6 4 4

40 131 DIMITRIS BAXEVANIS GRE AMOTOE AMOTOE KAVALA YAMAHA 19 12 7

41 148 VOJSLAV CRNJANSKI SRB AMSS KTM 16 8 8

42 111 AGGELOS VOGIATZIS GRE AMOTOE M.O.S. KTM 16 8 8

43 116 STEFANIA BANCILA ROU BMF TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 15 7 8

44 20 SZEBASZTIAN BIRO ROU FRM MOTOR TEHNIC TARGU MURESKAWASAKI 15 8 7

45 59 ALBERTO VIDEVSKI MKD MFMa NIGHT WOLVES HONDA 14 0 0 5 5 3 1

46 184 FILIP VELSMIT SRB AMSS MCF MK KTM 13 6 7

47 144 TAMAS MATRONOSI SRB AMSS 024MX HONDA 13 7 6

48 124 NIKOLAE TIMUS MOL FMRM CSCA KTM 13 9 4

49 77 APOLON SINAPIDIS GRE AMOTOE P.A.LE.MOT KTM 10 3 7

50 9 SVETLIN DASKALOV BUL BMF SIX SPORTS KAWASAKI 10 5 5 0 0

51 74 GLORIA DIAKSOVA BUL BMF MARICA RACING TEAM KTM 8 0 0 4 4 0 0

52 18 IOANA FIERARU ROU FRM JITSU ZARNESTI KAWASAKI 6 3 3

53 3 STRAHINJA KALAMKOVIC SRB AMSS ERE YAMAHA 5 0 5

54 212 ANDREAS KARASAVAS GRE AMOTOE MOTOLECH KAVALAS YAMAHA 5 5 0

55 23 MARIYAN MARINOV BUL BMF DAMASCENA ALBA ASC KTM 5 2 3

56 54 IONUT CORBEA ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 4 2 2

57 373 STILIANOS SKORDAS GRE AMOTOE O.D.M.A. ATHINON KTM 4 2 2

58 25 VELJKO MILOSAVLJEVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJLIC TEAM KTM 3 0 3

59 117 KRISTIAN MANCHEV BUL BMF MSC KALABAK 1969 HONDA 3 1 2
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60 210 AARON MACCAY GBR BMF PANRACING SOFIA HONDA 0 0 0

61 194 YANKO TASHEV BUL BMF SMC RIDO SAMOKOV KTM 0 0 0

62 154 VIKTOR KARAKOLEV MKD MFMa ENDURO VODNO SKOPIJE KAWASAKI 0 0 0
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NAME NAT FMN TEAM BIKE P R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 21 ADRIAN RADUTA ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 322 25 25 25 25 25 25 22 22 25 25 22 16 20 20

2 1 TONI TSVETKOV BUL BMF PANCHO RACING TEAM YAMAHA 304 22 18 18 22 20 16 25 25 22 22 25 25 22 22

3 777 GOCE TOMOVSKI MKD MFMa GO GO RACING HONDA 198 12 13 13 13 12 12 20 20 16 15 14 15 11 12

4 20 KALOYAN ILIEV BUL BMF MSC SEVLIEVO KTM 166 15 15 15 15 14 14 4 16 15 10 15 18

5 2 IVELIN MANEV BUL BMF MOTORACING VARNA KAWASAKI 146 20 16 16 18 20 22 18 16

6 90 HRISTIAN ILIOSKI MKD MFMa PELISTER - BITOLJA HONDA 118 16 22 22 20 18 20

7 50 STEFAN NEYCHEV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING YAMAHA 112 13 15 15 0 18 20 16 15

8 91 MIHAIL COCIU MOL FMRM ENDURO CROSS HUSQV 84 20 20 22 22

9 212 VASKO KIROV MKD MFMa NIGHT WOLVES KTM 82 8 8 10 10 7 7 10 10 6 6

10 800 GEORGI GEORGIEV BUL BMF NESSEBAR MOTO SUZUKI 81 14 18 15 6 14 14

11 125 GEORGI ISIDOROV BUL BMF RUSE CAR MOTORSPORT SUZUKI 77 9 9 11 11 9 10 9 9

12 394 RICHARD SAGMEISTER SRB AMSS SAGHMEISTER TEAM YAMAHA 66 10 10 8 16 11 11

13 7 CHRYS. CHARALAMBOS CYP CyMF KTM 60 16 18 13 13

14 10 ALEXANDER TSENOV BUL BMF VELMAN MOTORSPORT KAWASAKI 60 7 7 8 8 11 11 8 0

15 27 STEFAN RADANOV SRB AMSS BAP RT YAMAHA 51 16 9 13 13

16 60 MICHAEL IVANOV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT YAMAHA 50 25 25

17 972 ANTONIJO CERKEZ BIH MSBIH MCK VITEZ KTM 50 18 18 7 7

18 252 TOMISLAV TOMOV BUL BMF MEZDREYA MX RACING YAMAHA 47 6 13 14 14

19 24 HARLEY GOROV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT YAMAHA 47 13 14 10 10

20 4 DUSKO PAUNOVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJLIC TEAM HUSQV 45 0 0 13 14 9 9

21 93 KRISTIAN KRASTEV BUL BMF PANCHO RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 45 9 13 12 11

22 71 MARKO KOSTIC SRB AMSS KOSTIC AMSK SUZUKI 40 20 20

23 35 BRANKO ANTIC SRB AMSS 36 18 18

24 199 KIRIAKOS KOTTIS GRE AMOTOE A.M.O. EORDAIAS HONDA 34 18 16

25 75 MARTIN MARKOV BUL BMF FACTORY RACING KAWASAKI 32 11 11 10 0

26 101 MIHAI STOICHESCU ROU FRM MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ HONDA 30 16 14

27 583 DAMJAN SLUGA BIH MSBIH AMK KRESEVO KTM 29 14 15

28 131 DIMITRIS BAXEVANIS GRE AMOTOE MOTOLECH KAVALAS YAMAHA 28 14 14

29 97 MATEJ STANIC BIH MSBIH AMK KRESEVO KTM 25 12 13

24/06 16/09 30/09

MX1

GIANNITSA / GRE PRUNDU / ROU SEVLIEVO / BUL

11/03 22/04 06/05 27/05

KRESEVO/BiH GLOBARE / SRB SAMOKOV / BUL

BMU EUROPEAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

FINAL STANDINGS

TROYAN / BUL

BMU_MX1_2018



30 79 SIMON VENEV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT KTM 25 13 12

31 813 PETER CERNJAK SRB AMSS YAMAHA 24 12 12

32 7 IONUT COJANU ROU FRM STEAUA BUCURESTI YAMAHA 24 12 12

33 41 HRISTO VELEV BUL BMF PANRACING SOFIA KTM 24 12 12

34 98 TOMISLAV REZO BIH MSBIH AMK USKOPLJE KTM 23 15 8

35 3 IVAN LIVANCIC BIH MSBIH MCK VITEZ YAMAHA 23 12 13

36 142 ILIU DIMITRIU MOL FMRM CSCA KTM 22 11 11

37 19 IGOR VIDOVIC BIH MSBIH MCK VITEZ YAMAHA 20 9 11

38 17 DAVID VEDELEK SRB AMSS HONDA 20 10 10

39 69 VESELIN IVANOV BUL BMF MSC PLEVEN SUZUKI 19 10 9

40 148 KRISTIAN FORGO SRB AMSS KTM 16 8 8

41 101 DEJAN DOMIC BIH MSBIH KTM 9 5 4

42 100 IOANNIS TOURATZIDIS GRE AMOTOE M.O.B.E. YAMAHA 6 6 0

43 8 GALIP BAYSAN TUR TMF STIMOK KTM 0 0 0

44 71 MIHAIL BAJKOVSKI MKD MFMa HONDA 0 0 0

45 122 DANILA ZUBRITSKI MOL FMRM CSCA HUSQV 0 0 0
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NAME NAT FMN TEAM BIKE P R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 6 MARTIN TODOROV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING KTM 300 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25

2 47 ATANAS PETROV BUL BMF AIT RACING TEAM KTM 209 15 14 16 13 9 14 25 25 13 20 14 16 10 5

3 71 YANKO ZOKOV BUL BMF AIT RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 206 18 18 15 18 16 16 22 16 15 15 15 0 15 7

4 81 VASIL STOYANOV BUL BMF VELMAN MOTORSPORT KAWASAKI 188 14 15 14 10 15 15 20 20 12 11 11 9 9 13

5 29 JULIAN RAYCHEV BUL BMF PANCHO RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 174 22 22 22 22 20 22 0 0 22 22

6 66 CIPRIAN POPESCU ROU FRM DUAL RACING TEAM BUCURESTIYAMAHA 161 10 9 10 11 12 6 18 18 14 13 8 11 7 14

7 25 NIKOLAY MUTAFCHIEV BUL BMF PANCHO RACING TEAM HONDA 138 11 12 11 12 6 11 14 22 11 12 0 10 2 4

9 100 KADIR MASAR BUL BMF VELMAN MOTORSPORT SUZUKI 131 18 20 22 16 18 18 13 6

8 7 IONUT COJANU ROU FRM STEAUA BUCURESTI YAMAHA 131 14 9 18 18 20 20 16 16

10 87 GRIGOR TSAREV BUL BMF JRC MOTORSPORT KTM 124 22 20 22 22 20 20

11 26 GEORGI NEDEV BUL BMF SIX SPORTS KAWASAKI 101 20 18 12 15 18 18

13 19 ALEXANDER LENEV BUL BMF JRC MOTORSPORT KTM 75 8 0 16 0 13 14 14 10

14 225 ZAHARI TOMOV BUL BMF MEZDREYA MX RACING HONDA 70 11 8 10 4 10 4 12 11

12 77 MANFRED SPENDIER AUT FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 66 20 20 13 13

15 91 DIMITAR MILESHKI BUL BMF TROYAN MOTORSPORT 01 HUSQV 54 12 13 3 9 7 10

19 31 VELIK KLICHUROV BUL BMF MSC KALABAK 1969 KAWASAKI 43 0 7 9 12 6 9

49 64 VESELIN MALINOV BUL BMF MSC SEVLIEVO SUZUKI 41 11 15

16 32 AGGELOS SIMEONIDIS GRE AMOTOE A.M.O.L. KTM 40 20 20

17 521 MILAN STOJANOVIC SRB AMSS SAGHMEISTER TEAM YAMAHA 40 16 14 0 10

18 122 TONI TSVETKOV SR. BUL BMF PANCHO RACING TEAM YAMAHA 36 13 15 8 0

20 99 ZOLTAN FAZAKAS ROU FRM STEAUA BUCURESTI YAMAHA 34 18 16

21 555 VLADE RAJEVIC SRB AMSS AMSK CACAK SUZUKI 34 15 12 7 0

22 555 EVGENIOS TSOBANOGLOU GRE AMOTOE MO.S.P KTM 32 16 16

32 5 HRISTO DIMITROV BUL BMF TROYAN MOTORSPORT 01 KTM 31 4 2 5 3 5 12

23 222 VESELIN VELINOV BUL BMF SMC RIDO SAMOKOV YAMAHA 29 16 13

24 669 ZSOLT OKOS ROU FRM STEAUA BUCURESTI YAMAHA 28 13 15
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25 433 HRISTO HRISTOV BUL BMF VELMAN MOTORSPORT HONDA 28 9 8 0 0 6 5 0 0

34 88 LUDMIL ALEXANDROV BUL BMF MEZDREYA MX RACING YAMAHA 27 10 1 2 6 0 8

26 98 REZO BOSKO BIH MSBIH AMK USKOPLJE KTM 24 11 13

27 162 STILIANOS TRIANTAFILLIDIS GRE AMOTOE OFM GIANINITSON HUSQV 24 13 11

28 26 ROLAND KISS ROU FRM MOTOR TECHNIC TARGU MURES HONDA 22 8 14

29 502 DEJAN PAUNOVIC SRB AMSS GTC RACING YAMAHA 21 12 9

30 76 TSVETOMIR IVANCHEV BUL BMF VELMAN MOTORSPORT KTM 20 5 12 3 0 0 0

31 64 MIROSLAV MILOJEVIC BIH MSBIH MIRON MOTO HONDA 20 9 11

33 41 KRUNOSLAV IVANOVIC CRO HMS SUZUKI 19 5 14

35 42 PETAR PETROV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING HONDA 19 7 8 4 0

36 115 DEJAN MATIJEVIC SRB AMSS AMSK CACAK KTM 17 10 7 0 0

37 523 ROBERT STOJAK BIH MSBIH MCK VITEZ KAWASAKI 17 7 10

38 117 GABOR SAGMEISTER SRB AMSS SAGMEISTER TEAM KTM 16 9 7

39 191 BISER ASENOV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT KAWASAKI 15 6 1 8 0

40 14 CHRISTOFOROS MELETIADIS GRE AMOTOE OFM GIANINITSON HONDA 14 4 10

41 525 GOJKO POPOVIC SRB AMSS GTC RACING SUZUKI 14 0 8 0 6

42 2 MARIJAN BLAZEVIC BIH MSBIH MCK VITEZ SUZUKI 14 8 6

43 432 KONSTANTINOS ELISEOU GRE AMOTOE O.DI.KO YAMAHA 13 8 5 0 0 0 0

44 87 ALEXANDER SEFER SRB AMSS 024MX KTM 13 4 9

45 1 BORCE KOSTOV MKD MFMa NIGHT WOLVES KAWASAKI 13 6 7 0 0 0 0

46 84 IGOR SORIN MOL FMRM CSCA KTM 13 7 6 0 0

47 171 MARCEL VISOIU ROU FRM LIDO CAMPINA KAWASAKI 13 7 6

55 394 ANDREI BOTOACA ROU FRM CSU STIINTA BUCURESTI KTM 12 12 0

48 510 VESELIN DAMYANOV BUL BMF RIDO SAMOKOV KAWASAKI 12 0 0 4 5 0 3

51 7 VIKTOR LANG SRB AMSS 024MX KAWASAKI 11 3 8

50 14 BOYAN YANKOV BUL BMF MOTO CLUB ORLITE KAWASAKI 11 0 7 3 1

52 22 BENJAMIN NAJDAREVIC BIH MSBIH MCC BUGOJNO KTM 10 6 4

53 9 LAURENTIU TANASE ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 10 6 4 0 0

54 129 GEORGE POPA ROU FRM JITSU ZARNESTI YAMAHA 10 5 5

56 492 CSABAZALAN GALFI ROU FRM MOTOR TECHNIC TARGU MURES KTM 9 2 7

57 158 STEVO BABIC BIH MSBIH AMK KRESEVO KTM 9 4 5

58 84 SEBASTIAN STRECHIOIU ROU FRM LIDO CAMPINA KTM 9 9 0

59 412 BRANISLAV STANOJEVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJLIC TEAM HONDA 9 5 4
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60 24 CIPRIAN MARIANOV ROU FRM MOTOCLUB BRITMAR SUZUKI 8 0 8

61 12 DOBRIN YAKALIEV BUL BMF VELMAN MOTORSPORT KAWASAKI 8 2 4 0 2 0 0

62 63 MIHAITA STOEANOVICI ROU FRM SMART BRASOV YAMAHA 6 4 2

63 666 NIKOLAY ANGELOV BUL BMF VELMAN MOTORSPORT YAMAHA 6 1 4 1 0

64 43 IVO BILAN BIH MSBIH AMK KRESEVO BETA 5 5 0

65 841 ANGEL GERDJIKOV BUL BMF AIT RACING TEAM KTM 5 0 5

66 60 MIROSLAV HRISTOV BUL BMF TROYAN MOTORSPORT 01 YAMAHA 4 0 0 1 3 0 0

67 471 MARIO LOVRINOVIC BIH MSBIH ECK TEAM YAMAHA 4 1 3

68 16 KALCHO DIMOV BUL BMF MSC OREL KAWASAKI 3 3 0 0 0 0

69 10 MLADEN MELJANCIC BIH MSBIH ECK TEAM KTM 3 3 0

70 251 RICHARD PODAR ROU FRM MOTOR TECHNIC TARGU MURES KTM 3 0 3

87 133 LJUBOMIR LAZAROV BUL BMF LEVSKI MX GROUP YAMAHA 2 0 0 0 2

71 109 KRISTIAN PLATTNER SRB AMSS SAGMEISTER TEAM KTM 2 0 2

72 503 PREDRAG RADOVIC SRB AMSS GTC RACING YAMAHA 2 2 0 0 0

73 4 ZDRAVKO DERMAN SRB AMSS MOTO KLUB ERE KAWASAKI 2 2 0

74 101 MIROSLAV GAJIC BIH MSBIH AMD ROGATICA KTM 2 0 2

75 30 PETAR ILIEV BUL BMF MSC KALABAK 1969 HONDA 1 1 0

76 74 VLATKO PROVODOVSKI SRB AMSS MOTO KLUB BAP RT HONDA 1 0 1

77 16 BORIS BABIC BIH MSBIH ECK TEAM KTM 1 0 1

78 60 ALEXANDRU ENCEANU ROU FRM SMART BRASOV YAMAHA 1 0 1

79 94 GIAMPIERO BORGHETTI ROU FRM MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ KAWASAKI 1 1 0

80 678 KOLYO KOVACHEV BUL BMF TROYAN MOTORSPORT 01 KTM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 3 GEORGI TODOROV BUL BMF PANCHO RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

82 127 DANCHO STANOEV BUL BMF RIDO SAMOKOV KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83 34 PAVLIN PARVANOV BUL BMF MSC PLEVEN SUZUKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 63 HRISTO HRISTOV BUL BMF LEVSKI MX GROUP KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 96 MARIN MARINOV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT HONDA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 57 DIMITAR TASEV BUL BMF ALEXANDER MOTORSPORT YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 117 YAVOR VODENOV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 0

89 18 TONCHO LEKOV BUL BMF OREL AYTOS KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0 0

90 200 IVAYLO SIRAKOV BUL BMF MOTO CLUB YAROST KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0 0

91 79 GEORGI GEORGIEV BUL BMF LEVSKI MX GROUP HONDA 0 0 0 0 0

92 675 NIKOLAY KOLEV BUL BMF SIX SPORTS HONDA 0 0 0
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93 41 ANGEL ANGEL BUL BMF MOTO CLUB ORLITE KAWASAKI 0 0 0

94 911 STOYCHO FILATOV BUL BMF MSC KALABAK 1969 KAWASAKI 0 0 0 0 0

95 51 VESELIN NIKOLOV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING HONDA 0 0 0 0 0

96 70 STOYAN PACHAROZOV BUL BMF HARD RIDERS KTM 0 0 0 0 0

97 251 DARKO TRNAVAC SRB AMSS 024MX KAWASAKI 0 0 0

98 699 BRANKO RADANOV SRB AMSS MOTO KLUB BAP RT YAMAHA 0 0 0

99 165 DRAGISA STANKOVIC SRB AMSS SAGHMEISTER TEAM KTM 0 0 0

100 402 ADAM HORVATH SRB AMSS 024MX HONDA 0 0 0

101 46 ALEKSANDER JOVANOVIC SRB AMSS GTC RACING YAMAHA 0 0 0

102 8 VLADIMIR TUCAKOVIC SRB AMSS TANASKO RAJLIC TEAM HUSQV 0 0 0

103 24 ALEKSANDAR KOCIC SRB AMSS KOSTIC AMSK SUZUKI 0 0 0

104 51 PANTELEJA VUKOBRATOV SRB AMSS MOTO KLUB BAP RT SUZUKI 0 0 0

105 15 NEMANJA PETRIC SRB AMSS AMSK CACAK SUZUKI 0 0 0

106 69 DANIEL NAGY ROU FRM STEAUA BUCURESTI YAMAHA 0 0 0 0 0

107 4 YAVOR BOSHIKIOV BUL BMF MSC BOBOSHEVO 1955 KTM 0 0 0

108 44 PAVLIN BELENSKI BUL BMF MOTORACING VARNA KTM 0 0 0

109 33 IASON LUKAS GRE BMF AIRMAX RACING KTM 0 0 0

110 13 IVAN KOLAROV BUL BMF JRC MOTORSPORT KTM 0 0 0

111 82 ANGEL GRIGOROV BUL BMF DIANA RACING KAWASAKI 0 0 0

112 73 VENELIN ARAVANOV BUL BMF DIANA RACING YAMAHA 0 0 0

113 38 BOGDAN OPROIU ROU FRM DUAL RACING TEAM BUCURESTIKAWASAKI 0 0 0

114 511 ROMULUS NESCOIU ROU FRM FLACARA MORENI KAWASAKI 0 0 0

115 46 DANIEL MELINTE ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI YAMAHA 0 0 0

116 75 MARTIAN IOVITA ROU FRM MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ HONDA 0 0 0

117 17 SEBASTIAN PACURAR ROU FRM STEAUA BUCURESTI HONDA 0 0 0

118 115 ANDREI ANTOFIE ROU FRM JITSU ZARNESTI YAMAHA 0 0 0

119 92 GABRIEL POMANA ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 0 0 0

120 28 NAGY SUTO ROU FRM MOTOR TECHNIC TARGU MURES SUZUKI 0 0 0

121 51 ATTILA GERGELY ROU FRM ARICI SUPERMOTO ARAD HONDA 0 0 0

122 7 BOGDAN OTEL ROU FRM MOTOR TECHNIC TARGU MURESYAMAHA 0 0 0

123 137 ROBERT TRAISTARU ROU FRM CS DUMBRAVITA YAMAHA 0 0 0

124 8 VIOREL CATANESCU ROU FRM FLACARA MORENI SUZUKI 0 0 0

125 61 MIHAI PASCU ROU FRM C.S.M. BUCURESTI SUZUKI 0 0 0
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NAME NAT FMN TEAM BIKE P R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1 71 YANKO ZOKOV BUL BMF AIT RACING TEAM KAWASAKI 271 25 25 18 22 22 22 22 18 20 18 20 3 22 14

2 47 ATANAS PETROV BUL BMF AIT RACING TEAM KTM 263 20 18 20 18 13 18 25 25 16 25 18 20 15 12

3 81 VASIL STOYANOV BUL BMF VELMAN MOTORSPORT KAWASAKI 244 18 20 16 15 20 20 20 22 15 15 16 15 14 18

4 66 CIPRIAN POPESCU ROU FRM DUAL RACING TEAM BUCURESTI YAMAHA 223 15 15 15 16 15 11 18 20 18 16 14 18 12 20

5 7 IONUT COJANU ROU FRM STEAUA BUCURESTI YAMAHA 175 18 13 22 22 25 25 25 25

6 100 KADIR MASAR BUL BMF VELMAN MOTORSPORT SUZUKI 172 25 25 25 20 22 22 20 13

7 225 ZAHARI TOMOV BUL BMF MEZDREYA MX RACING HONDA 115 14 12 14 13 15 14 18 15

8 433 HRISTO HRISTOV BUL BMF VELMAN MOTORSPORT HONDA 95 14 14 7 6 12 14 8 8 5 7

9 91 DIMITAR MILESHKI BUL BMF TROYAN MOTORSPORT 01 HUSQV 83 16 16 11 14 12 14

10 77 MANFRED SPENDIER AUT FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 82 25 25 16 16

11 1 BORCE KOSTOV MKD MFMa NIGHT WOLVES KAWASAKI 62 13 13 8 7 10 11

12 76 TSVETOMIR IVANCHEV BUL BMF VELMAN MOTORSPORT KTM 58 11 15 11 7 7 0

13 122 TONI TSVETKOV SR. BUL BMF PANCHO RACING TEAM YAMAHA 54 16 16 13 9

14 5 HRISTO DIMITROV BUL BMF TROYAN MOTORSPORT 01 KTM 52 12 13 11 16

15 12 DOBRIN YAKALIEV BUL BMF VELMAN MOTORSPORT KAWASAKI 50 9 10 9 12 4 6

16 191 BISER ASENOV BUL BMF NSA MOTORSPORT KAWASAKI 47 13 11 13 10

17 555 EVGENIOS TSOBANOGLOU GRE AMOTOE MO.S.P KTM 44 22 22

18 25 NIKOLAY MUTAFCHIEV BUL BMF PANCHO RACING TEAM HONDA 44 7 16 10 11

19 99 ZOLTAN FAZAKAS ROU FRM STEAUA BUCURESTI YAMAHA 42 22 20

20 64 VESELIN MALINOV BUL BMF MSC SEVLIEVO SUZUKI 38 16 22

21 678 KOLYO KOVACHEV BUL BMF TROYAN MOTORSPORT 01 KTM 36 5 5 6 9 3 8

22 60 MIROSLAV HRISTOV BUL BMF TROYAN MOTORSPORT 01 YAMAHA 31 0 8 11 12 0 0

23 98 REZO BOSKO BIH MSBIH AMK USKOPLJE KTM 30 15 15

24 117 YAVOR VODENOV BUL BMF AIRMAX RACING YAMAHA 29 10 10 8 9

25 64 MIROSLAV MILOJEVIC BIH MSBIH MIRON MOTO HONDA 28 14 14

26 16 KALCHO DIMOV BUL BMF MSC OREL KAWASAKI 27 10 1 3 4 6 3
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27 171 MARCEL VISOIU ROU FRM LIDO CAMPINA KAWASAKI 26 13 13

28 666 NIKOLAY ANGELOV BUL BMF VELMAN MOTORSPORT YAMAHA 26 8 9 9 0

29 158 STEVO BABIC BIH MSBIH AMK KRESEVO KTM 25 12 13

30 22 BENJAMIN NAJDAREVIC BIH MSBIH MCC BUGOJNO KTM 25 13 12

31 911 STOYCHO FILATOV BUL BMF MSC KALABAK 1969 KAWASAKI 24 6 7 5 6

32 631 MIHAITA STOEANOVICI ROU FRM SMART BRASOV YAMAHA 24 12 12

33 84 SEBASTIAN STRECHIOIU ROU FRM LIDO CAMPINA KTM 23 14 9

34 101 MIROSLAV GAJIC BIH MSBIH AMD ROGATICA KTM 21 10 11

35 503 PREDRAG RADOVIC SRB AMSS GTC RACING YAMAHA 21 11 10

36 60 ALEXANDRU ENCEANU ROU FRM SMART BRASOV YAMAHA 20 9 11

37 165 DRAGISA STANKOVIC SRB AMSS SAGHMEISTER TEAM KTM 19 9 10

38 94 GIAMPIERO BORGHETTI ROU FRM MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ KAWASAKI 18 10 8

39 69 DANIEL NAGY ROU FRM STEAUA BUCURESTI YAMAHA 17 6 10

40 127 DANCHO STANOEV BUL BMF RIDO SAMOKOV KAWASAKI 15 3 3 1 2 2 4

41 57 DIMITAR TASEV BUL BMF ALEXANDER MOTORSPORT YAMAHA 14 4 3 2 0 0 5

42 75 MARTIAN IOVITA ROU FRM MOTO EXTREM LUGOJ HONDA 13 7 6

43 92 GABRIEL POMANA ROU FRM TOP CROSS TCS OTOPENI KTM 10 5 5

44 70 STOYAN PACHAROZOV BUL BMF HARD RIDERS KTM 9 0 0 4 5

45 51 PANTELIJA VUKOBRATOV SRB AMSS MOTO KLUB BAP RT SUZUKI 8 8 0

46 137 ROBERT TRAISTARU ROU FRM CS DUMBRAVITA YAMAHA 7 3 4

47 44 PAVLIN BELENSKI BUL BMF MOTORACING VARNA KTM 6 4 2

48 4 YAVOR BOSHIKIOV BUL BMF MSC BOBOSHEVO 1955 KTM 4 0 4

49 33 IASON LUKAS GRE BMF AIRMAX RACING KTM 2 2 0

50 63 HRISTO HRISTOV BUL BMF LEVSKI MX GROUP KAWASAKI 1 0 0 1 0

51 73 VENELIN ARAVANOV BUL BMF DIANA RACING YAMAHA 0 0 0

52 61 MIHAI PASCU ROU FRM C.S.M. BUCURESTI SUZUKI 0 0 0
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GIANNITSA / GRE PRUNDU / ROU SEVLIEVO / BUL GLOBARE / SRB SAMOKOV / BUL TROYAN / BUL

COUNTRY FMN P 11/03 22/04 06/05 24/06 16/09 30/09

1 BULGARIA BMF 670 110 114 102 108 119 117

2 ROMANIA FRM 640 103 114 114 101 104 104

3 GREECE AMOTOE 342 108 44 42 42 62 44

4 FORMER YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA MFMa 231 45 47 41 46 29 23

5 MOLDOVA FMRM 132 79 53

6 SERBIA AMSS 110 30 80

7 TURKEY TMF 108 15 24 0 17 15 37

8 CYPRUS CyMF 116 60 56

9 BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA MSBIH 20 20
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EVENT 1 GIANNITSA - GREECE

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

CLASS MX65 MX65 MX85 MX85 MX2 MX2 MX1 MX1 TOTAL

RIDER 7 7 24 24 97 97 1 1

POINTS 22 22 15 16 25 25 22 18

RIDER 151 151 90 90

POINTS 7 6 16 22

RIDER 11 11 17 17 174 174 21 21

POINTS 25 25 22 22 6 5 25 25

RIDER 94 141 49 49 161 161 199 199

POINTS 18 15 25 25 22 22 18 16

RIDER 144 144 122 122 124 124 91 91

POINTS 14 16 14 13 9 4 20 20

RIDER 4 4 8 8 394 394

POINTS 8 9 0 1 10 10

RIDER 4 4

POINTS 7 8

EVENT 2 PRUNDU - ROMANIA

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

CLASS MX65 MX65 MX85 MX85 MX2 MX2 MX1 MX1 TOTAL

RIDER 15 15 4 24 97 97 2 1

POINTS 22 22 20 20 25 25 20 22

RIDER 59 59 90 90

POINTS 5 5 22 20

RIDER 11 11 17 17 174 210 21 21

POINTS 25 25 25 25 14 14 25 25

RIDER 49 49

POINTS 22 22

RIDER 10 10

POINTS 12 12TURKEY 24

ROMANIA 114

GREECE 44

22.4.2018

country

BULGARIA 114

FORMER YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA 47

ROMANIA 103

GREECE 108

11,03,2018

country

BULGARIA 110

FORMER YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA 45

TURKEY 15

MOLDOVA 79

SERBIA 30



EVENT 3 SEVLIEVO - BULGARIA

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

CLASS MX65 MX65 MX85 MX85 MX2 MX2 MX1 MX1 TOTAL

RIDER 15 15 24 24 97 97 1 2

POINTS 14 16 16 16 25 25 20 18

RIDER 59 59 90 90

POINTS 3 1 18 20

RIDER 11 11 17 17 194 82 21 21

POINTS 18 25 25 25 13 14 25 25

RIDER 49 49

POINTS 22 20

RIDER 122 122 91 91

POINTS 9 - 22 22

EVENT4 GLOBARE - SERBIA

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

CLASS MX65 MX65 MX85 MX85 MX2 MX2 MX1 MX1 TOTAL

RIDER 7 7 24 24 97 97 1 1

POINTS 18 16 16 18 25 25 22 22

RIDER 151 151 777 777

POINTS 14 15 16 15

RIDER 11 11 73 73 194 194 21 21

POINTS 25 20 15 15 11 11 25 25

RIDER 47 47

POINTS 20 22

RIDER 37 37 35 35 100 71 71 71

POINTS 11 12 14 14 13 14 20 20

RIDER 117 117 972 972

POINTS 9 5 6 4

RIDER 10 10

POINTS 8 9

MOLDOVA 53

ROMANIA 114

GREECE 42

6.5.2018

country

BULGARIA 102

FORMER YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA 41

24.6.2018

country

BULGARIA 108

FORMER YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA 46

BOSNA AND HERZEGOVINA 20

TURKEY 17

ROMANIA 101

GREECE 42

SERBIA 80



EVENT5 SAMOKOV - BULGARIA

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

CLASS MX65 MX65 MX85 MX85 MX2 MX2 MX1 MX1 TOTAL

RIDER 7 7 31 31 97 97 1 1

POINTS 22 22 20 22 25 25 25 25

RIDER 777 777

POINTS 14 15

RIDER 11 11 17 17 82 82 21 21

POINTS 25 25 22 20 10 10 22 16

RIDER 49 49 131 131

POINTS 25 25 12 7

RIDER 12 12 121 121 7 7

POINTS 13 13 5 13 16 18

RIDER 59 59

POINTS 9 6

EVENT6 TROYAN - BULGARIA

R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

CLASS MX65 MX65 MX85 MX85 MX2 MX2 MX1 MX1 TOTAL

RIDER 7 7 31 31 97 97 60 60

POINTS 22 22 20 20 25 25 25 25

RIDER 777 777

POINTS 11 12

RIDER 11 11 17 17 194 194 21 21

POINTS 25 25 25 25 9 11 20 20

RIDER 49 49

POINTS 22 22

RIDER 12 12 121 121 7 7

POINTS 9 15 15 5 13 13

ROMANIA 104

GREECE 44

CYPRUS 56

30.9.2018

country

BULGARIA 117

FORMER YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA 23

TURKEY 15

ROMANIA 104

GREECE 62

CYPRUS 60

16.9.2018

country

BULGARIA 119

FORMER YUGOSLAV REPUBLIC OF MACEDONIA 29



RIDER 10 10 59 59

POINTS 7 12 12 13TURKEY 37


